Post-Preferential Issue
Equity Holding (after

allotment of shares and
conversion of  Equity
Warrants into Equity

Shares)
No. of
Equity
Shares

% No. of
Equity
Shares

% No. of
Equity
Shares

%

Frontline Strategy
Limited
C/o Cim Fund
Services Limited, 33
Edith Cavell Street,
Port Louis, Mauritius
Company No.: 50344

Mr. Atim Kabra
11 Nathan
Road, #07-01
Regency Park,
Singapore
248732
Passport No.:
Z2369740

Incorporated
Non-Resident
entity

Nil Nil 7,00,000 4.41 16,29,000 9.69

 Frontline Strategy Limited is a limited company incorporated and registered under Laws of Mauritius and has its registered office at C/o Cim
Fund Services Limited, 33 Edith Cavell Street, Port Louis, Mauritius.

6

9) Shareholding pattern before and after the preferential issue:

Sr.
No.

Category of Shareholders Pre-Preferential Issue
Equity Holding

Post-Preferential Issue
Equity Holding(after

allotment of shares but
before conversion of

exercise of Warrants))

Post-Preferential Issue
Equity Holding(after

allotment of shares and
conversion of  Warrants

into Equity Shares)
No. of Equity

Shares
% No. of Equity

Shares
% No. of Equity

Shares
%

A Promoters’ holding:
1 Indian:

Individual 1270042 8.36 1270042 7.99 1270042 7.55
Bodies Corporate 3205371 21.11 3205371 20.18 3205371 19.06
Trust 1371500 9.03 1371500 8.63 1371500 8.16
Sub Total 5846913 38.50 5846913 36.80 5846913 34.77

2 Foreign Promoters 1065879 7.02 1065879 6.71 1065879 6.34
Sub Total (A) 6912792 45.52 6912792 43.51 6912792 41.11

B Non-Promoters’ holding:
1 Institutional Investors 60838 0.41 60838 0.38 60838 0.36
2 Non- Institution:

Private Corporate Bodies 881453 5.80 881453 5.55 881453 5.24
Directors and Relatives 218 0.00 218 0.00 218 0.00
Indian Public 6367915 41.93 6367915 40.08 6367915 37.87
Others :

i NRIs 441791 2.91 441791 2.78 441791 2.63
ii Incorporated Non-Resident entity

Frontline Strategy Limited
(Proposed Allottee)

Nil 0.00 700000 4.41 1629000 9.69

iii Clearing Members 518605 3.41 518605 3.27 518605 3.08
iv Trust 3000 0.02 3000 0.02 3000 0.02

Sub Total (B) 8273820 54.48 8973820 56.49 9902820 58.89
GRAND TOTAL 15186612 100 15886612 100 16815612 100

 Note: While preparing the aforesaid shareholding pattern, an assumption has been made that holders of Equity Warrants will exercise an
option to convert such Equity Warrants into equity shares and accordingly, all the Equity Warrants will be converted in to one equity share
each.

10) Lock – in :
 The Equity Shares and the Equity Warrants to be allotted to the Proposed Allottee mentioned above, who are not the part of the promoters,

shall be locked-in for a period of one year from the date of trading approval.